

JAMAL MOHAMED COLLEGE (Autonomous)

Accredited with A++ Grade by NAAC (4th Cycle) with CGPA 3.69 out of 4.0

(Affiliated to Bharathidasan University) TIRUCHIRAPPALLI – 620 020

PLACEMENT CELL AND TRAINING CENTRE

in collaboration with

Global Talent Track (GTT)



EMPLOYABILITY SKILL TRAINING

(For Final Year BBA & B.A. English Women students)

AGENDA

Venue: Economics Seminar HallDate & Time: 08-10-2024, 10.15 a.m.Prayer:Mr. Y. Mohammed Iqbal, Placement MemberWelcome Address:Mr. S. Niyas Ahamed, Placement OfficerKeynote Address:Dr. S. Peerbasha, Placement CoordinatorPresidential Address :Dr. D. I. George Amalarethinam, Principal

FELICITATION

Hajee Dr. A. K. Khaja Nazeemudeen Sahib Secretary and Correspondent		Hajee M. J. Jamal Mohamed Treasurer	
Dr. K. Abdus Samad Assistant Secretary	Dr. K. N. Abdul Kader N Member & Honorary Direct	tor Vice Principal	
Dr. A. Ishaq Ahamed	Dr. A. J. Haja Mohidee		
Additional Vice Principal	Additional Vice Principal	Additional Vice Principal	
Resource Person : Mrs. K. Kalai Selvi			
	Freelance Trainer, Global Talent Track, Tiruchirappalli		
Vote of Thanks : Mr. C. Mohamed Fazil, Communication Trainer			
Master of Ceremony : Dr. S. Maris Shinia Clarissia, Placement Member			
Dr. S. Deborah, Placement Member			



Venue: Economics Seminar Hall

JAMAL MOHAMED COLLEGE (Autonomous)

Accredited with A++ Grade by NAAC (4th Cycle) with CGPA 3.69 out of 4.0

(Affiliated to Bharathidasan University) TIRUCHIRAPPALLI – 620 020

PLACEMENT CELL AND TRAINING CENTRE

in collaboration with

Global Talent Track (GTT)

EMPLOYABILITY SKILL TRAINING

(For Final Year BBA & B.A. English Men students)

AGENDA

Date & Time: 08-10-2024, 02.30 p.m.

- Prayer : Mr. J. Mohammed Ubada, Placement Member
- Welcome Address : Dr. S. Maris Shinia Clarissia, Placement Member
- Keynote Address : Dr. S. Peerbasha, Placement Coordinator
- Presidential Address : Dr. D. I. George Amalarethinam, Principal

FELICITATION

Hajee Dr. A. K. Khaja Nazeemudeen Sahib Secretary and Correspondent		lajee M. J. Jamal Mohamed Treasurer
Dr. K. Abdus Samad Assistant Secretary	Dr. K. N. Abdul Kader Nih Member & Honorary Director	
Dr. A. Ishaq Ahamed Additional Vice Principal	Dr. A. J. Haja Mohideen Additional Vice Principal	Ms. A. Famitha Banu Additional Vice Principal
Resource Person: Mrs. K. Kalai SelviFreelance Trainer, Global Talent Track, Tiruchirappalli		
Vote of Thanks:Dr. S. Deborah, Placement MemberMaster of Ceremony:Mr. C. Mohamed Fazil, Communication Trainer		